STALLS

DOOR

CHOIR
REFRESHMENTS
FANCY GOODS
BRIC-A-BRAC

TOYS & GAMES
GIFT TOMBOLA
CHOCOLATE TOMBOLA
BOOKS

CAKES

GROCERIES
BOTTLE STALL
ANN'S STALL

ACCA STALL

ST ANSELMS STALL
SANTA
TREE/CANDY FLOSS
GRAND DRAW
LUCKY JAR TOMBOLA
FACE PAINTING

HAVARDS CHRISTMAS STALL

GUESS NAME OF TEDDY
CAR WASH

GAMES

BARROW OF BOOZE
DONATION - anonymous
DONATION - anonymous

CHRISTMAS TREE MONEY GAME

RAFFLES

DONATION (Julia - Curry & Rice)

Printing (paid by Parish)

Prizes

Total (Final Result)

Income
£76.03
£36.60
£271.36
£362.00
£102.50
£141.65
£171.25
£192.30
£138.35

£90.60
£209.19
£244.80
£153.00
£412.70
£212.40

£85.50
£156.00
£855.60

£76.00

£27.60
£162.02

£50.00

£45.00
£106.62
£947.00
£100.00

£20.00
£100.00
£125.90
£100.00

£5,771.97

Total Expenses

£0.00
£185.00
£185.00

GRAND DRAW

1st. Prize Ticket No. 4678 (£100)
2nd. Prize Ticket No. 3849(£50)
3rd. Prize Ticket 3643 (£25)

4th. Prize Ticket No. 3665 (£10)

Raffles

1st. Prize (345-lilac)
2nd. Prize (343-lilac)
3rd. Prize (426 -white)
4th. Prize (414-lilac)
5th Prize (76-yellow)
6th Prize (320-lilac)
7th Prize (665-lilac)
8th Prize (408-lilac)
9th Prize (19-yellow)
10th Prize (297-lilac)
Lucky Programme - 309

Name the Teddy (Theodore)

£5,586.97

Names

Mr Jose

John Murphy
Liz Daniels
Bethany Foster

Lorraine Parker
Lorraine Parker

no name

Pauline Daly

Mrs Brown

Pereira

Christine Whitmore
Pauline Daly
Charlie Cogswell
Irene Ford

Gemma Finley

unclaimed
claimed

unclaimed
unclaimed

claimed
claimed
unclaimed
claimed
claimed
claimed
claimed
claimed
claimed
unclaimed
unclaimed

Champagne
Hamper

Tea Total Ha
Fruit
Toiletry Harr
Skater Cours
Christmas Ce
Chocs & Bis
Biscuits

New Generatic



Barrow of Booze (188) Lorraine Parker claimed
Where is Santa? (in Belmanpan) Carole claimed Hamper
Cake Weight? (3.10kgs) Elena Ounsworth claimed Cake



