STALLS	Income
DOOR	£76.03
CHOIR	£36.60
REFRESHMENTS	£271.36
FANCY GOODS	£362.00
BRIC-A-BRAC	£102.50
TOYS & GAMES	£141.65
GIFT TOMBOLA	£171.25
CHOCOLATE TOMBOLA	£192.30
BOOKS	£138.35
CAKES	£90.60
GROCERIES	£209.19
BOTTLE STALL	£244.80
ANN'S STALL	£153.00
ACCA STALL	£412.70
ST ANSELMS STALL	£212.40
SANTA	£85.50
TREE/CANDY FLOSS	£156.00
GRAND DRAW	£855.60
LUCKY JAR TOMBOLA	£76.00
FACE PAINTING	£27.60
HAVARDS CHRISTMAS STALL	£162.02
GUESS NAME OF TEDDY	£50.00
CAR WASH	£45.00
GAMES	£106.62
BARROW OF BOOZE	£947.00
DONATION - anonymous	£100.00
DONATION - anonymous	£20.00
CHRISTMAS TREE MONEY GAME	£100.00
RAFFLES	£125.90
DONATION (Julia - Curry & Rice)	£100.00
_	£5,771.97
Printing (paid by Parish)	£0.00
Prizes	£185.00
Total Expenses _	£185.00
Total (Final Result)	£5,586.97

GRAND DRAW	Names		
1st. Prize Ticket No. 4678 (£100)	Mr Jose	unclaimed	
2nd. Prize Ticket No. 3849(£50)	John Murphy	claimed	
3rd. Prize Ticket 3643 (£25)	Liz Daniels	unclaimed	
4th. Prize Ticket No. 3665 (£10)	Bethany Foster	unclaimed	
Raffles			
1st. Prize (345-lilac)	Lorraine Parker	claimed	Champagne
2nd. Prize (343-lilac)	Lorraine Parker	claimed	Hamper
3rd. Prize (426 -white)	no name	unclaimed	Tea Total Ha
4th. Prize (414-lilac)	Pauline Daly	claimed	Fruit
5th Prize (76-yellow)	Mrs Brown	claimed	Toiletry Ham
6th Prize (320-lilac)	Pereira	claimed	Skater Cours
7th Prize (665-lilac)	Christine Whitmore	claimed	Christmas Ca
8th Prize (408-lilac)	Pauline Daly	claimed	Chocs & Bis
9th Prize (19-yellow)	Charlie Cogswell	claimed	Biscuits
10th Prize (297-lilac)	Irene Ford	unclaimed	New Generation
Lucky Programme - 309		unclaimed	
Name the Teddy (Theodore)	Gemma Finley		

Barrow of Booze (188) Where is Santa? (in Belmanpan) Cake Weight? (3.10kgs) Lorraine Parker Carole Elena Ounsworth claimed claimed

Hamper Cake